
 

   
 

2025 FIT Umpire Training Dates 
 

Training is held on Sundays at the Gold Netball Centre with some sessions held at Warwick 
Stadium. The sessions will also include a strength & conditioning component. 

 
*Launch Day and State Cup competition dates – Compulsory for all umpires 

Umpires will be allocated to Group 1 or 2 for the duration of the program at Launch Day. 
 

 

 Date Session Times Venue 

Launch Day Sunday 10th Aug 9am-3pm GNC 

ZOOM Session #1 Wed 13th Aug 6.30pm-7.30pm ONLNE 

Session #1  14s Sunday 17th Aug 11am-1pm GNC 

Session #1  16U Sunday 24th Aug 11.30am-1.30pm GNC 

Session #2  14s Sunday 31st Aug 11.30am-1.30pm GNC 

Session #3  14s Sunday 7th Sept 11am-1pm 
Warwick 
Stadium 

ZOOM Session #2 Wed 10th Sept 6.30pm-7.30pm ONLNE 

Session #2  16U Sunday 14th Sept TIME TBC GNC 

Session #3  16U Sunday 21st Sept 11am-1pm 
Warwick 
Stadium 

Session #4  14s Sunday 21st Sept 1pm-3pm 
Warwick 
Stadium 

Māori Tournament 
(Non-Compulsory) 

Saturday 27th & 
Sunday 28th Sept 

8am-5pm 
Ray Owen 
Sports Complex 

ZOOM Session #3 Wed 1st Oct 6.30pm-7.30pm ONLNE 

Session #4  16U Sunday 5th Oct 11am-1pm GNC 

Session #5 14s Thursday 9th Oct 
9.30am-12pm 
(TBC) 

GNC 

Session #5  16U Thursday 9th Oct 
1.30pm-4pm 
(TBC) 

GNC 

State Cup 
Competition 

Fri 10th- Sun 12th 

Oct 
Fixtures TBC GNC 


